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— MTP Connector:
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A ~ - Port 1| Port 2 Port 3| Port 4 Port 5| Port 6| Port 7| Port 8 Port 9|Port 10|Port 11|Port 12
A Blue | Orange| Green | Brown | Gray | White | White | Gray | Brown| Green |Orange| Blue
Out jacket OFNP Specifications:
Fiber Mode MM
£ e (mm) ¢M3TF:>
H Cable Diameter(mm .
S Colored fiber Coble Color Aqua
Q . Core Diameter(um) 50/125
T Aramid yarn Insertion Loss(dB) =0.75
Return Loss(dB) =20
Operating Temperature('C) —20~+70
Storage Temperature(C) —20~+470
TOLERANCES | yATERIAL: PART NUMBER:
)L<'N£>AR1 (mm) ECX—MTMT1-312P—LB
X => 0.5 ! 7
N(,)teS: . . o 20X 2> 0430 ENCONNEX DESCRIPTION:
This drawing and its specifications are the property of ENCONNEX ANGULAR DESCRIPTION: Connectivity
and shall not be copied, reproduced, or used in whole or in part, T los MTP Loopback OM3
as the basis for the manufacture or sale of items without written XX = 0.25°
permission from ENCONNEX. This drawing is based upon @ ‘6‘ DEBUR AND BREAK SHARP DRAWN BY: ORG DATE: 2019-03-15
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